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Clearance Report
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Networ k

FSN ARIZONA

FSN BAY AREA

FSN CHICAGO

FSN DETROIT

FSN MIDWEST

FSN MIDWEST (Non-Blues)
FSN NEW ENGLAND

FSN NEW ENGLAND (Non-Celtics)
FSN NORTH (Minnesota)
FSN NORTH (Wisconsin)
FSN NORTHWEST

FSN OHIO (Non-Cavaliers)
FSN PITTSBURGH

FSN ROCKY MOUNTAIN
FSN SOUTH

FSN SOUTHWEST

Length: 1.50 hours

Date
Thu - 03/30/2006
Thu - 03/30/2006
Fri - 03/31/2006

Thu - 03/30/2006
Fri - 03/31/2006

Thu - 03/30/2006
Fri - 03/31/2006

Thu - 03/30/2006
Thu - 03/30/2006
Thu - 03/30/2006
Thu - 03/30/2006
Thu - 03/30/2006
Thu - 03/30/2006
Thu - 03/30/2006
Thu - 03/30/2006
Thu - 03/30/2006

Time

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
01:30 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
03:00 AM
12:00 PM

* Repeat airings are included in this report, but not in the subscriber count totals

Zone

Pacific
Central
Eastern
Central
Central
Eastern
Eastern
Central
Central
Pacific
Eastern
Eastern
Mountain
Eastern
Central
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L.D.R Subscribers (mil)
Mountain-Arizona Delay

Delay
Delay
Delay
Delay
Delay
Delay
Delay
Delay
Delay
Delay
Delay
Delay
Delay
Delay
Delay

Live Total*

Delay Total*
First Air Total

Report Total

Report Compiled

2,335
4,177
1,500
3,610
4,298
1,439
4,424

23
2,206
1,584
3,438

990
3,005
2,797

10,634

7,992

0
54,452
54,452

54,452
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